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WEKOME #5515

WEKOME V53 Wireless Earphone

ﬂ e SKU: V53

/ e Category: TWS

¢ Description: Noise-reduced Earbuds with wireless 5.3
technology and the 13mm dynamic coil.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Bluetooth version
Time For Charging
Average battery life
Speakers
Impedance
Frequency Range
Product color
Product Size
Product Weight
Packed Weight
Packed Size
PCS/CTN

Carton size

G.W.

Certifications

V53

v5.3

2h

4h

13mm

32?

20Hz~20kHz
Black/White/Pink/Purple
56.5%50.5%26.8mm
150*150*31mm
80g
150*150*31mm
100pcs
600*335*250mm
8.8kg

FCC CE ROHS
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