



WEKOME V53 Wireless Earphone

- SKU: V53
- Category: TWS
- Description: Noise-reduced Earbuds with wireless 5.3 technology and the 13mm dynamic coil.



MORE IMAGES >>

SPECIFICATIONS	
Model Number	V53
Bluetooth version	v5.3
Time For Charging	2h
Average battery life	4h
Speakers	13mm
Impedance	32?
Frequency Range	20Hz~20kHz
Product color	Black/White/Pink/Purple
Product Size	56.5*50.5*26.8mm
Product Weight	150*150*31mm
Packed Weight	80g
Packed Size	150*150*31mm
PCS/CTN	100pcs
Carton size	600*335*250mm
G.W.	8.8kg
Certifications	FCC CE ROHS
Product Status	OEM available